
Co. Cavan Motor Club

MC Blinds Autocross Championship 

Sunday 15th April 2018

No Name Car Best 2 Best 1 Total

501  Joseph Smith  Escort 188.10 187.20 187.52 374.72 186.15 184.54 184.54 559.26

804  Ben McIntyre  Starlet 196.61 188.88 186.24 375.12 187.43 187.99 187.43 562.55

402  Christopher Snow  Civic 195.45 192.18 188.63 380.81 186.08 187.06 186.08 566.89

201  Alan Pickens  Nova 195.64 193.81 194.54 388.35 194.16 194.89 194.16 582.51

505  Oliver McCormack  Corsa 194.85 224.03 197.36 392.21 191.63 192.66 191.63 583.84

208  Noel Cooke  Escort 198.05 207.43 199.18 397.23 199.18 198.88 198.88 596.11

802  Jack Burton  Civic 204.00 201.05 201.13 402.18 198.93 200.61 198.93 601.11

403  Gerry McIntyre  Starlet 213.86 211.65 197.91 409.56 197.40 197.49 197.40 606.96

401  Chris Snow  Peugeot 206 207.64 205.29 203.55 408.84 203.40 200.41 200.41 609.25

801  Niall McGaughran  Civic 208.61 203.83 206.78 410.61 201.29 199.03 199.03 609.64

601  Anthony Masterson  Escort 213.93 250.00 250.00 463.93 212.75 208.24 208.24 672.17

Clockwise Anti Clockwise

Overall Cars

601  Anthony Masterson  Escort 213.93 250.00 250.00 463.93 212.75 208.24 208.24 672.17

202  Michelle McCrory  Swift 236.13 232.57 225.32 457.89 225.33 220.71 220.71 678.60

803  Kevin Gildea  Civic 214.59 219.97 250.00 434.56 250.00 250.00 250.00 684.56

751  Derek Deane  Semog 188.34 187.01 186.82 373.83 186.37 184.87 184.87 558.70

702  Paul Lennon  Semog 191.89 189.86 191.46 381.32 185.69 185.09 185.09 566.41

750  Stephen Moore  Extreme 198.67 198.92 192.29 390.96 191.38 187.29 187.29 578.25

701  Adrian Deane  JB Buggy 197.51 250.00 195.17 392.68 190.70 194.30 190.70 583.38

703  Martin Connelly  Extreme 183.62 184.88 184.22 367.84 250.00 250.00 250.00 617.84

Overall Buggies & Specials



Co. Cavan Motor Club

MC Blinds Autocross Championship 

Sunday 15th April 2018

No Name Car Best 2 Best 1 Total

Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc 16v

201  Alan Pickens  Nova 195.64 193.81 194.54 388.35 194.16 194.89 194.16 582.51

208  Noel Cooke  Escort 198.05 207.43 199.18 397.23 199.18 198.88 198.88 596.11

202  Michelle McCrory  Swift 236.13 232.57 225.32 457.89 225.33 220.71 220.71 678.60

Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V

402  Christopher Snow  Civic 195.45 192.18 188.63 380.81 186.08 187.06 186.08 566.89

403  Gerry McIntyre  Starlet 213.86 211.65 197.91 409.56 197.40 197.49 197.40 606.96

401  Chris Snow  Peugeot 206 207.64 205.29 203.55 408.84 203.40 200.41 200.41 609.25

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8V

501  Joseph Smith  Escort 188.10 187.20 187.52 374.72 186.15 184.54 184.54 559.26

505  Oliver McCormack  Corsa 194.85 224.03 197.36 392.21 191.63 192.66 191.63 583.84

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V

601  Anthony Masterson  Escort 213.93 250.00 250.00 463.93 212.75 208.24 208.24 672.17

Class 7 Buggys and Specials up to 650cc

Clockwise Anti Clockwise

Class 7 Buggys and Specials up to 650cc

702  Paul Lennon  Semog 191.89 189.86 191.46 381.32 185.69 185.09 185.09 566.41

701  Adrian Deane  JB Buggy 197.51 250.00 195.17 392.68 190.70 194.30 190.70 583.38

703  Martin Connelly  Extreme 183.62 184.88 184.22 367.84 250.00 250.00 250.00 617.84

Class 7a Buggys and Specials over 650cc

751  Derek Deane  Semog 188.34 187.01 186.82 373.83 186.37 184.87 184.87 558.70

750  Stephen Moore  Extreme 198.67 198.92 192.29 390.96 191.38 187.29 187.29 578.25

Class 8 Juniors

804  Ben McIntyre  Starlet 196.61 188.88 186.24 375.12 187.43 187.99 187.43 562.55

802  Jack Burton  Civic 204.00 201.05 201.13 402.18 198.93 200.61 198.93 601.11

801  Niall McGaughran  Civic 208.61 203.83 206.78 410.61 201.29 199.03 199.03 609.64

803  Kevin Gildea  Civic 214.59 219.97 250.00 434.56 250.00 250.00 250.00 684.56


